Cylinder Block




5610-0005
5610-0010
56100011
5610-0012

REF
NG

7

1o
1"

L2

14

15

18

1
18
14
20
21
22
23
24
25

o

28
9
44

a1
32
33
a4

PAR
NO.

311-0048
102-0456

10a-0778

101050
101-0450-02
101-0450-10
101-0450-20
101-0456-30
iDd=-0575
101-0415
101-0433
101-0405
508-0041
516-0072
120-0680

THo-111%

Ho-37i6-02
1lo-1716-05
Ho-1716-10
Ho-1T16-308

11g-1933
1i0-1833-02
114-1033-05
116-1933-10
110-1933-25
BT0-0237

110-3167
Bo-3161
1io-00ae
517-0103
850-0050
516-0141
123-1175
123-1653
TEa-1114
110-1624
123-1654
110- 1720

I1a+000E
HS-0006-02
115-0006-05
Iln=1718
110-1783
B00-0G14

110-0539
110-0839
L09-0168
BO3-0071

103-0a32

{ol-nea3z-02
101-0432- 10
101-D432-20
101-dadz-an

qry
USED

-
i

AR

I g el

B3 B3 B ey

L R e el o e Pt Pl Pl P B P

e N

T B

Cylinder Block

PART
DESCRIPTION

Block.Cy! indar | Includas
Pacts Marked "} (See Shert
Block Caralog #a32-0109)

YPiuy, Welch — Cemshafr

Open tng {1-5/8")

*screw, Cap - Hex Head
(Gpeeial)

*Skim, Crankapaft
{ .005")
Baaring, Grankehaft
{inaludes Thrust Washer )
*  Standard
082" Undersize
010" Undergize
020" Undersize
030" Undersize
Fwasier, Thrust {Spacial)
AGaskat, Bsaring Plata
*Plate. Beoaring - Rear
*Haaring, Camshalt
Sezl, 071 = Urankshaft Rear
*Pin, Driva - Bearing Stop
*lube, 01l - Cylinder Block
Ingert, Valve Seat - Exhaust
* Standard
Onz" Dversize
005" Dversize
010" Dversiza
025" Qversize
Ingert. Valve Seat - lntake
* Srandard
002" Oversize
(005" Oversize
010" Oversize
(025" Dversize

Nut. Hex - Helf-Locking

Governor Bracket (5/16-18)
Youide, Valve )
Exhaust

Intake )
"Gasker. intrake Valve Guide

*Plug. Vacuom Part

*Washer, Locl — Spring (3/8")
*Fin. Al igement - Oear Cover
Reed, Breather Valee
Fan, Hreather
Spring. Araather Valve
Cover, ¥alve = BH
Cover. Breathan
Gasket. VYalve Cover
Tapper, Valve
Standard
002" Oversize
LDO0B" Oversize
Valve. Intake
Valve, Exhaust
Screw, Gap — Hew Haad
[1/4=-20n2-172"]
Spring, Valve
Logk, Waive Spring
Sezl, Qi - Intake Valve
Screw, Socher - Sat
{3/8-18x5/8")
Bearing, Cramkshiaft — Front
[Flanged)
®= Standard
AR2* Undersize
[gla" lnderaize
020" Updersize
030" Undargize

REF
NO.

36

a1
38

8
40
qal
42
a4

Aah

a8
a1
48
4g
50
E1
54

53
a1

ZER

59

61

&7
&3
G

PART
NO.

119-1731
L1g-298%
110- 3544

L10-0a04
Li0-0904
526-0018
926-0250
104-0G31
§26-0018

t10-0893
168- 3140
188-0153
176-0481
l2e-0181
BS0-0040
BOD-000T
BO1-004%
52E-0066
L20-0140
L20-6ag8

112-D228
112-0228-05

L12-D2an-10

1312-0228-20
112-0226-30
112-0228-40
1123=008%
518-0294

I13-na03

113-0208-05
113-0203-10
113-0203~20
113-0203-30
113-0203-40
114-0203

B05-0010
BT0=-0302
114-0188
114-0188-02
1le-a188-10
114-0188-20
114-0188-30
BOO-GOT1

123-1417
5F0-(510

520-0ETE

52004918

i e

Pk Pl

e

£ 50 R PO RS2 T B

GRS e RS

Py B o Ia Bn -

b

5612-0017
5610-0018
5610-0023
5610-0027

PART
DESCRIPTION

Gasher, Syl inder Head
Asbestos/Stes|
Graphoil
Head, Oyl inder
Cap. Roto — Walve
Exhaust - NHE
[rntake/Exhaust - NHEL
Washer, Flat (L/4" Scréw)
Wachar, Flat [(3/8% Screw)
Hut, Hex (Special)
Washer, Flat - Gopper
[1/8" Screw)
Washer, Intake Yalve - Spring
Retainer (Spesinl) NHE
Kit, Gashket
Carbon Removal/Valus Grind
Engine, Complete
Pump, 071 (Componants Not
Sald Separately)
Oasket, %t - 0% Pumg
Washer, Lock = Sprang (LAd7)
Sprew. Cap - Hex Hesd
LB -201")
Screw,. Cap — Hex Head
{3/8—24x7,/8")
Washer . Flat - Coppar
{3/8" Seraw)
Spring, Bypasa Valve
Plumger, Bypass Valve
Pigtan (lngludes Pin And
Retaining Rings)
Srvandard
05" Ouersize
010" Dversice
020" Dversice
B30T Qeersize
00" Oversize
Pin. Piston
Ring., Retaining
Ring Set, Piston
Statdard
(DO5" Dwarsirs
00" Overgize
020" Ovarsize
030" Uversize
0" Quersize
Rod, Connecting
(Ineludes Bole And Nyl
Bolt, Place - Conmecting
Rad (Special)
Wit Sedf-Locking (G/16-74)
Hearing. Half — Connecting Rod
Srandard
02T Undersize
010" Undersize
L020" Undersize
030° Undersize
Horew, Gap — Hew |lead
1/4-20x2")
Filver., HBroather Tuoe -
Gasaline
msrud, Gylindar Head Mourt ing
3/8 = 2-19732" - [Inseall
4 Bottom Holss — RH. LH

Heads)

3Rk -3l = ([ TAscal)

2 Top Holes — RH, LH Heads)
378 = 3 - (Install 4

Middle Holes - RH, LH Heads)

* = Parts Inoluded 1 Cylinder Block,



Crankshaft And Flywheel

56000014
5610-0009

CT=1084
REF  PART ary PART REF  PART QY PART
NO.  NO. USED DESCRIPTION NO. ND. USED DESCRIPTION
1 ID4-0170 1 Screw, Cap = Hex Head 6 104-0043 1 Washer  Gear
[Special ) T 104-0032 1 Gear, Crankshaft
2 526-03566 & Washker, Flat (71/168" Screw) 8 S515-0227 i Kit, Key - Blowar Whesl
i 526-0017 1 Washer, Flat [7/18" Screw) 9 515-0001 1 kKey, Crankshaft Qear
4 134-4342 1 Flywneal., [Blower] 0 104-1584 : Crankahaft
5 A18-DO14 1 Ring. Retaining



REF
NO.

[N

=

PART
NO.

150-0078
510-0015
105-0332

1050541

Camshaft

5610-0019

QY
USED

PART
DESCRIPTION

Ring. Retaining

Ball, Governor

Gear. Cemshaft (Includes
Flyball Plate And Spacer)
Washer, Thrust

REF
NO.

O D =1 O U

PART
HO.

515-0001
105-0638
150-0075
150-1519
150-1520

Qry
USED

e ]

C-1084

PART
DESCRIPTION

key, Woodruff

Camshaft (Includes Center Pin)
Pin, Center - Camshaft

Hub, Governor Cup

Cup And Bushing, Governor



Gearcase

S600-0005
- I.ﬁf .
S R
P
q f{.---. k] :,1.1 :_:. .'-Jr
# lfff-l" . -\‘r’r I.':"p"r’ x
it TN, e
IlrJli | ilr. T TR '.-'.. ri-*#"' f
AT R &
i Py T
WAL b . i =
1T e
it
'.Jl-s.
F5-15%6
REF  PART Ty ~ PART REF  PART QTY PART
NO. MO, USED DESCRIPTION NO. NO. USED DESCRIPTION
I 109-07TE | Gearcase (Kit) 10 103-0408 1 (asker. Gearcase Mounting
(Includes Parcs Markad) 11 526-0065 5 Washer. Flat — Copper
2 150=-2002 1 *Arm And Shaft, Gowvernor (516" Serew)
3 b09-0008 1  *Seal, 071 - Governor Shaft 12 Screw, Cap - Hex Head
4 H10-0013 1  *pearing. Nesdle [Special)
5 510-0014 1 *Ball. Bearing 114-0022 4 1-3/4" Long
6 316-0130 1 *Pin, Dowel - Gowernor Qup 800~0045 1 2-3/4" Long
Stop 13 180-1398 L *Link, Gowernor Spring
T 150-1187 1 *Yoke, Governer 14 BTO-0324 1 *Nut, Self-Lock [l0-32")
B B15-0046 2 *Screw, Machine - Pan Head 18 131-9710 1 *&pring
(B=32x3/8") 16 gro-1a07¢ 1  *Serew, Pan Head
8  LOS-0040 I =8weal, 011 - Crankshaft [lo—32x2-1/2")

Farts Tnoluded In 103-Q772 Gearcase,



